05-10-2004 R SHEET Form **PTO-1594** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 102742007..... UNLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: VWR International, Inc. VWR International, Inc. Internal Address: Association Individual(s) Street Address: 1310 Goshen Parkway General Partnership Limited Partnership City: West Chester State: PA Zip: 19380 Corporation-State Other _ Individual(s) citizenship_ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No General Partnership_ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership _ Corporation-State_Delaware Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Other Execution Date: 04/07/2004 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 76/547,691; 76/485,504 B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,338,775; A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/387,345; 76/352,972; 76/352,970; 76/352,973 1,326,966; 1,116,330; 1,914,716 Additional number(s) attached 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and 45 concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Susanne F. Deal, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$_1140.00 Internal Address: ✓ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 1310 Goshen Parkway Street Address: Citv: West Chester DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature.

7/2004 GTOW11

00000055 76547691

Name of Person Signing

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents

1100.00 OP

Susanne F. Deal, Esq.

04/27/2004

Date

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

4A Continued:

Trademark App. No.

VWR BIOMARKE 76/368,525

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

4B Continued:

<u>Trademark</u>	Reg. No.
BOREAL	1,069,760
BOREALENE	1,015,568
BOREAL VIDEOSKOPE	2,643,250
CENCO (stylized)	600,340
CENCO (stylized)	442,396
CENCO	1,889,745
CENCONET	2,100,171
CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC COMPANY	1,900,445
CITRI-PURE	2,130,432
CRITICAL STEP	2,061,430
CRITICAL SWAB	2,459,648
CRYOPRO	2,707,864
DYLASTIR	880,437
FIRST CLASS SERVICE - WORLD CLASS PEOPLE	2,710,040
GYRATHERM	2,149,452
LABTONE (stylized)	513,198
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	2,416,894
PAK RAK	2,611,681
REDI-CAP	2,588,517
REDI-PAK	2,621,112
S and design	1,348,823
SCIENTIFICS	1,132,780

1 of 2

SK	874,235
SPEC-WIPE	2,459,647
TALON	1,915,968
TEACHER DEVELOPED CLASSROOM TESTED and Design	1,921,534
TRACECLEAN	2,688,050
VAC-SCENT	1,338,755
VIAL TO VOLUME	2,688,292
VWR	1,032,578
VWR	1,291,565
Design Only (double helix design logo) (VWR 4)	2,803,120
VWR SCIENTIFIC	1,114,292
WAVER	1,761,192



PAGE I

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"VWR INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A PENNSYLVANIA CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "CDRV DELAWARE, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "VWR
INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER
THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS
OFFICE THE SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2004, AT 2:15 O'CLOCK P.M.

3769782 8100M



Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 3050038

DATE: 04-13-04

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:23 PM 04/07/2004 FILED 02:15 PM 04/07/2004 SRV 040256476 - 3769782 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER merging

VWR INTERNATIONAL, INC.

into

CDRV DELAWARE, INC.

Pursuant to Section 252 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "<u>DGCL</u>"), CDRV Delaware, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Corporation</u>"), hereby certifies the following information relating to the merger (the "<u>Merger</u>") of VWR International, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation ("<u>VWR</u>"), with and into the Corporation:

FIRST: The names and state of domicile of each of the entities constituent to the Merger are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	State of Domicile
CDRV Delaware, Inc.	Delaware
VWR International, Inc.	Pennsylvania

SECOND: An Agreement and Plan of Merger and Plan of Reorganization, dated as of April 7, 2004 between the Corporation and VWR (the "Merger Agreement"), was entered into by the constituent companies and has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 252 of the DGCL.

THIRD: The surviving corporation is CDRV Delaware, Inc. which will continue its existence as said surviving corporation, upon the effective date of the Merger, pursuant to the provisions of the laws of the State of Delaware.

FOURTH: The certificate of incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be the certificate of incorporation of the Corporation except that such certificate shall be amended by the merger in that Article FIRST thereof shall read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is VWR International, Inc."

21673609v8

FIFTH: The Merger shall become effective immediately upon the filing of this certificate with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware in accordance with Sections 252 and 103 of the DGCL.

SIXTH: The executed Merger Agreement is on file at the principal place of business of the Corporation, which is located at 1310 Goshen Parkway, P.O. Box 2656, West Chester, PA 19380.

SEVENTH: A copy of the Merger Agreement will be furnished by the Corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of the Corporation or of VWR.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank.]

21673609

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Merger has been duly executed as of the 7th day of April, 2004, and is being filed in accordance with Section 103 of the DGCL by an authorized officer of the Corporation.

CDRV DELAWARE, INC.

By: /s/ Richard J. Schnall

Name: Richard J. Schnall

Title: President

21673609

RECORDED: 05/03/2004